
 

 NEW ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 to 2025 
 Saturday 9th November 2024 = Students Return  
 Saturday 16th November  
 Saturday 23rd November  
 Saturday 30th November  
 Saturday 7th   December  
 Saturday 14th  December   
 Saturday 21st December     = HOLIDAY - CLOSED 
 Saturday 28th December     = HOLIDAY - CLOSED  

 Saturday 4th   January         = HOLIDAY - CLOSED 

 Students Return = Saturday 11th January 2025 
 Saturday 18th January 
 Saturday 25th January  
 Saturday 1st   February  
 Saturday 8th   February 
 Saturday 15th February 
 Saturday 22nd February       = HALF TERM HOLIDAY - CLOSED  

 Students Return = Saturday 1st March  

 Saturday 8th   March 
 Saturday 15th March 
 Saturday 22nd March 
 Saturday 29th March 
 Saturday  5th  April        = EASTER HOLIDAY - CLOSED 

 Saturday 12th April        = EASTER HOLIDAY - CLOSED    
 Saturday 19th April        = EASTER HOLIDAY - CLOSED 

 Students  Return = Saturday 26th April 
 Saturday 3rd May  
 Saturday 10th May 
 Saturday 17th May 

 Saturday 24th May 
 Saturday 31st May = HOLIDAY CLOSED 
 Students Return = Saturday 7th June  
 Saturday 14th June  
 Saturday 21st June  
 Saturday 28th June  
 Saturday 5th   July 
 Saturday 12th July LAST DAY & CSEP PRIZEGIVING EVENT 

 


